
MEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Men's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Penrod Shawnee Heights 145.0 210.0 10

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 142.8 205.0 8

3 Cole Gilbert Jefferson West 147.0 190.0 6

4 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 185.0 4

5 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 142.8 175.0 2

6 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.3 155.0 1

7 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 155.0 0

8 Cooper Sharp Basehor Linwood 147.0 155.0 0

9 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.9 145.0 0

10 Sumner Ping McLouth 141.8 130.0 0

11 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 0 0

Men's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 295.0 10

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 142.8 290.0 8

3 Ben Penrod Shawnee Heights 145.0 280.0 0

4 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 280.0 0

5 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 142.8 275.0 2

6 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.9 275.0 1

7 Cooper Sharp Basehor Linwood 147.0 235.0 0

8 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.3 225.0 0

9 Cole Gilbert Jefferson West 147.0 225.0 0

10 Sumner Ping McLouth 141.8 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 0 0

Men's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 142.8 245.0 10

2 Cooper Sharp Basehor Linwood 147.0 230.0 8

3 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 210.0 6

4 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.9 205.0 4

5 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 142.8 195.0 2

6 Cole Gilbert Jefferson West 147.0 190.0 1

7 Ben Penrod Shawnee Heights 145.0 185.0 0

8 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.3 165.0 0

9 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 165.0 0

10 Sumner Ping McLouth 141.8 155.0 0

11 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 0 0

Men's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 142.8 740.0 10

2 Ben Penrod Shawnee Heights 145.0 675.0 8

3 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 660.0 6

4 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 142.8 645.0 4

5 Fred  Razor Hiawatha High School 145.0 630.0 2

6 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.9 625.0 1

7 Cooper Sharp Basehor Linwood 147.0 620.0 0

8 Cole Gilbert Jefferson West 147.0 605.0 0

9 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.3 545.0 0

10 Sumner Ping McLouth 141.8 505.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Atreyu Revilla Concordia High School 147.0 0 0


